
SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE NOVEMBRE DECEMBRE JANVIER FEVRIER MARS AVRIL MAI JUIN JUILLET AOUT

1 DELSOL frédéric 218,08 217,08 216,16

2 BARTOUT ludovic 205,36 205,36 207,02

3 DIVOL alexis 199,22 201,56 203,14

4 PELICAN charles 201,72 202,61 201,37

5 TRUBIN sergiy 201,41 201,41 199,98

6 ZHUKOVA anzhelika 190,24 190,24 192,50

7 BOULLE didier 191,43 191,43 192,36

8 RAYNAUD noémie 189,80 190,44 190,24

9 DIVOL frédéric 188,12 187,29 187,07

10 LACROIX davy 203,42 203,42 186,05

11 IMBERT grégory 184,45 184,45 184,77

12 KLINKE mélanie 181,32 181,32 180,83

13 PORRETTA sébastien 171,91 171,91 171,00

14 CHARRIER thierry 168,18 168,18 170,41

15 DURAND jean-michel 168,64 168,64 168,64

16 SABLONE carlo 165,34 166,83 166,83

17 DELSOL pierre 166,82 166,82 166,67

18 DIVOL élodie 168,07 168,07 166,42

19 LANXADE pascal 161,81 161,81 166,06

20 ROUSSEL cédric 163,25 163,25 164,14

21 MUHR christian 160,82 161,82 161,82
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22 PRUCE guillaume 157,69 157,69 161,82

23 TREHIN guillaume 159,79 159,79 159,79

24 BARBAUD jacques 158,39 158,39 159,18

25 SCOUARNEC santiana 148,68 148,68 149,41

26 MASSET éliane 142,85 142,85 142,85

27 SABLONE annick 140,68 140,68 142,24

28 DELSOL gisèle 141,27 141,27 141,27

29 CHEKROUN simone 139,03 139,03 139,04

30 DIVOL angèle 139,68 138,68 137,23

31 BOULLE corinne 138,47 138,47 137,08

32 KEDJOUNIA souad 130,62 130,62 126,56

33 TREHIN iliana 126,53 126,53 126,53

34 LACROIX josette 125,25 125,25 125,25

35 LABOUEBE thierry 124,25 124,25 124,25

36 PORRINI dominique 114,91 114,91 114,91

37 SERVES françoise 114,31 114,31 114,31

38 BERNARD céline 110,63 110,63 110,63

39 BERTHOME alexis 95,07 94,50 93,27

40 JONNET eugenio 92,50 92,50 92,50

41 QUARANTA stéfano



Cl. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB  FFBSQ

1 DELSOL frédéric JOCK CHANCE 22244 102 218,08

2 BARTOUT ludovic BC F 300 45796 223 205,36

3 LACROIX davy AS BOWLING  CLUB  LIMOUSIN 
LIMOGES 2441 12 203,42

4 PELICAN charles SCORPIONS BOWLING 49219 244 201,72

5 TRUBIN sergiy BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 7452 37 201,41

6 DIVOL alexis BCO COURBEVOIE 33669 169 199,22

8 BOULLE didier BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 24120 126 191,43

9 ZHUKOVA anzhelika BOWLING ADOUR BAYONNE 4756 25 190,24

7 RAYNAUD noémie BC OCCITAN MONTPELLIER 22396 118 189,80

10 DIVOL frédéric BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 36684 195 188,12

11 IMBERT grégory JOCK CHANCE 17707 96 184,45

12 KLINKE mélanie BC OCCITAN MONTPELLIER 10698 59 181,32

13 PORRETTA sébastien BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 17191 100 171,91

14 DURAND jean-michel BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 6071 36 168,64

15 CHARRIER thierry LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 15304 91 168,18

16 DIVOL élodie BOWLING CLUB AMICALE 
CAMARGUAISE 12101 72 168,07

17 DELSOL pierre BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 9509 57 166,82

18 SABLONE carlo LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 14550 88 165,34

19 ROUSSEL cédric BOWLING CLUB CONTREXEVILLE 13550 83 163,25
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20 LANXADE pascal LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 13754 85 161,81

21 MUHR christian LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 11901 74 160,82

22 TREHIN guillaume BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 12943 81 159,79

23 BARBAUD jacques LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 16156 102 158,39

24 PRUCE guillaume BOWLING CLUB DES JALLES ST 
MEDARD 5519 35 157,69

25 SCOUARNEC santiana LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 9813 66 148,68

26 AYAVOU désigane LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 2665 18 148,06

27 MASSET éliane B C S  ANNECY 3714 26 142,85

28 DELSOL gisèle BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 4662 33 141,27

29 SABLONE annick LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 16741 119 140,68

30 DIVOL angèle BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 25003 179 139,68

31 CHEKROUN simone A R A  LYON 13347 96 139,03

32 BOULLE corinne BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 15509 112 138,47

33 KEDJOUNIA souad LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 8490 65 130,62

34 TREHIN iliana BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 2151 17 126,53

35 LACROIX josette AS BOWLING  CLUB  LIMOUSIN 
LIMOGES 3507 28 125,25

36 LABOUEBE thierry SKITTLE CLUB FRANCHE COMTE 1491 12 124,25

37 PORRINI dominique LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 2528 22 114,91

38 SERVES françoise LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 5944 52 114,31

39 BERNARD céline BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 2987 27 110,63

40 BERTHOME alexis LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 1331 14 95,07

41 JONNET eugenio SKITTLE CLUB FRANCHE COMTE 1110 12 92,50

42 QUARANTA stéfano BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES

SEPTEMBRE   2024



Cl. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB  FFBSQ

1 DELSOL frédéric JOCK CHANCE 24313 112 217,08

2 BARTOUT ludovic BC F 300 44564 217 205,36

3 LACROIX davy AS BOWLING  CLUB  LIMOUSIN 
LIMOGES 2441 12 203,42

4 PELICAN charles SCORPIONS BOWLING 52273 258 202,61

5 DIVOL alexis BCO COURBEVOIE 34466 171 201,56

6 TRUBIN sergiy BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 7452 37 201,41

7 BOULLE didier BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 24120 126 191,43

8 RAYNAUD noémie BC OCCITAN MONTPELLIER 23996 126 190,44

9 ZHUKOVA anzhelika BOWLING ADOUR BAYONNE 4756 25 190,24

10 DIVOL frédéric BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 40268 215 187,29

11 IMBERT grégory JOCK CHANCE 17707 96 184,45

12 KLINKE mélanie BC OCCITAN MONTPELLIER 10698 59 181,32

13 PORRETTA sébastien BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 17191 100 171,91

14 DURAND jean-michel BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 6071 36 168,64

15 CHARRIER thierry LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 15304 91 168,18

16 DIVOL élodie BOWLING CLUB AMICALE 
CAMARGUAISE 12101 72 168,07

17 SABLONE carlo LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 17350 104 166,83

18 DELSOL pierre BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 9509 57 166,82

19 ROUSSEL cédric BOWLING CLUB CONTREXEVILLE 13550 83 163,25

20 MUHR christian LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 14564 90 161,82
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21 LANXADE pascal LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 13754 85 161,81

22 TREHIN guillaume BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 12943 81 159,79

23 BARBAUD jacques LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 16156 102 158,39

24 PRUCE guillaume BOWLING CLUB DES JALLES ST 
MEDARD 5519 35 157,69

25 SCOUARNEC santiana LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 9813 66 148,68

26 AYAVOU désigane LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 2665 18 148,06

27 MASSET éliane B C S  ANNECY 3714 26 142,85

28 DELSOL gisèle BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 4662 33 141,27

29 SABLONE annick LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 16741 119 140,68

30 CHEKROUN simone A R A  LYON 13347 96 139,03

31 DIVOL angèle BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 27181 196 138,68

32 BOULLE corinne BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 15509 112 138,47

33 KEDJOUNIA souad LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 8490 65 130,62

34 TREHIN iliana BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 2151 17 126,53

35 LACROIX josette AS BOWLING  CLUB  LIMOUSIN 
LIMOGES 3507 28 125,25

36 LABOUEBE thierry SKITTLE CLUB FRANCHE COMTE 1491 12 124,25

37 PORRINI dominique LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 2528 22 114,91

38 SERVES françoise LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 5944 52 114,31

39 BERNARD céline BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 2987 27 110,63

40 BERTHOME alexis LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 2079 22 94,50

41 JONNET eugenio SKITTLE CLUB FRANCHE COMTE 1110 12 92,50

42 QUARANTA stéfano BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES #DIV/0!

OCTOBRE   2024



Cl. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB  FFBSQ

1 DELSOL frédéric JOCK CHANCE 27020 125 216,16

2 BARTOUT ludovic BC F 300 44717 216 207,02

3 DIVOL alexis BCO COURBEVOIE 33925 167 203,14

4 PELICAN charles SCORPIONS BOWLING 49135 244 201,37

5 TRUBIN sergiy BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 10799 54 199,98

6 ZHUKOVA anzhelika BOWLING ADOUR BAYONNE 6930 36 192,50

7 BOULLE didier BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 21160 110 192,36

8 RAYNAUD noémie BC OCCITAN MONTPELLIER 25873 136 190,24

9 DIVOL frédéric BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 37414 200 187,07

10 LACROIX davy AS BOWLING  CLUB  LIMOUSIN 
LIMOGES 3721 20 186,05

11 IMBERT grégory JOCK CHANCE 19586 106 184,77

12 KLINKE mélanie BC OCCITAN MONTPELLIER 12477 69 180,83

13 PORRETTA sébastien BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 20007 117 171,00

14 CHARRIER thierry LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 14144 83 170,41

15 DURAND jean-michel BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 6071 36 168,64

16 SABLONE carlo LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 17350 104 166,83

17 DELSOL pierre BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 8500 51 166,67

18 DIVOL élodie BOWLING CLUB AMICALE 
CAMARGUAISE 10651 64 166,42

19 LANXADE pascal LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 11458 69 166,06

20 ROUSSEL cédric BOWLING CLUB CONTREXEVILLE 12475 76 164,14
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21 MUHR christian LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 14564 90 161,82

22 PRUCE guillaume BOWLING CLUB DES JALLES ST 
MEDARD 7120 44 161,82

23 TREHIN guillaume BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 12943 81 159,79

24 BARBAUD jacques LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 14963 94 159,18

25 SCOUARNEC santiana LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 8815 59 149,41

26 MASSET éliane B C S  ANNECY 3714 26 142,85

27 SABLONE annick LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 15931 112 142,24

28 DELSOL gisèle BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 4662 33 141,27

29 CHEKROUN simone A R A  LYON 13348 96 139,04

30 DIVOL angèle BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 24427 178 137,23

31 BOULLE corinne BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES 15079 110 137,08

32 KEDJOUNIA souad LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 7214 57 126,56

33 TREHIN iliana BOWLING CLUB DE VANNES 2151 17 126,53

34 LACROIX josette AS BOWLING  CLUB  LIMOUSIN 
LIMOGES 3507 28 125,25

35 LABOUEBE thierry ? ? ? 1491 12 124,25

36 PORRINI dominique LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 2528 22 114,91

37 SERVES françoise LES SNIPER'S DE WITTELSHEIM 5944 52 114,31

38 BERNARD céline ? ? ? 2987 27 110,63

39 BERTHOME alexis LES AIGLES 85 B.C. 1399 15 93,27

40 JONNET eugenio ? ? ? 1110 12 92,50

41 QUARANTA stéfano BOWLING CLUB DES COSTIERES #DIV/0!

NOVEMBRE   2024


